
Weinburger Crosslauf
Jugend, 1130 m

11. November 2012
NF Weinburg
Gesamtwertung

38 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 358 Tangerner Paul 1998 USKO Melk 1 MU16 00:03:39,9 30 03:14,7 18,49
2 301 Frank Tobias 1998 NF Weinburg 2 MU16 00:03:44,8 29 03:19,1 18,08
3 12 Mayerhofer Mika 1999 USKO Melk 1 MU14 00:03:49,1 30 03:22,7 17,76
4 5 Steiner Dennis 1998 USKO Melk 3 MU16 00:03:50,6 28 03:24,4 17,61
5 75 Holland Michael 2000 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 MU14 00:03:51,7 29 03:25,3 17,53
6 31 Häusler Andreas 1999 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 3 MU14 00:03:54,2 28 03:27,1 17,38
7 32 Hochmayr Clemens 1999 Sc Rabenstein 4 MU14 00:03:55,5 27 03:28,8 17,24
8 52 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 4 MU16 00:03:55,9 27 03:28,8 17,24
9 39 Lapuste Christopher 2000 LC Mank 5 MU14 00:03:58,6 26 03:31,5 17,02

10 13 König Mario 2000 UHG 6 MU14 00:04:04,9 25 03:36,8 16,60
11 24 Fellner Marco 1998 Union St.Veit 5 MU16 00:04:07,7 26 03:39,5 16,40
12 47 Klimpfinger Isabell 1999 USKO Melk 1 WU14 00:04:14,0 30 03:44,8 16,02
13 80 Zelenka Jonah 2001 SU Prinzersdorf 1 MU12 00:04:16,1 30 03:46,5 15,89
14 30 Häusler Martin 2001 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 2 MU12 00:04:16,6 29 03:47,4 15,83
15 20 Preßler Lena 2001 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 1 WU12 00:04:18,6 30 03:49,2 15,71
16 180 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 3 MU12 00:04:19,4 28 03:49,2 15,71
17 78 Zelenka Nicolas 1999 SU Prinzersdorf 7 MU14 00:04:19,9 24 03:50,1 15,65
18 36 Reithner Lisa-Maria 1999 USKO Melk 2 WU14 00:04:22,9 29 03:52,7 15,47
19 44 Breuer Hannah 2000 USKO Melk 3 WU14 00:04:26,1 28 03:55,4 15,29
20 29 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 2 WU12 00:04:27,0 29 03:56,3 15,24
21 48 Fiedler Magdalena 1998 USKO Melk 1 WU16 00:04:33,5 30 04:02,5 14,85
22 7 Klener Raphael 2001 LC Mank 4 MU12 00:04:35,7 27 04:04,2 14,74
23 74 Fischer Johannes 2000 NF Wilhelmsburg 8 MU14 00:04:37,6 23 04:06,0 14,63
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
24 302 Frank Sebastian 1999 NF Weinburg 9 MU14 00:04:38,4 22 04:06,0 14,63
25 70 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 3 WU12 00:04:39,1 28 04:06,9 14,58
26 37 Reithner Carolina 2002 USKO Melk 4 WU12 00:04:40,7 27 04:08,7 14,48
27 212 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC Mank 4 WU14 00:04:44,9 27 04:12,2 14,27
28 25 Fellner Iris 1999 Union Lilienfeld 5 WU14 00:04:48,4 26 04:14,9 14,12
29 49 Zöchbauer Matthias 2001 LC Mank 5 MU12 00:04:49,0 26 04:15,8 14,08
30 43 Pfeffer Chiara 2000 LC Mank 6 WU14 00:04:49,6 25 04:16,6 14,03
31 300 Roither Katrin 1998 NF Weinburg 2 WU16 00:04:52,9 29 04:19,3 13,88
32 8 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 6 MU12 00:04:56,0 25 04:21,9 13,74
33 21 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 7 MU12 00:05:07,6 24 04:32,6 13,21
34 6 Sulzer Sarah 2002 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 5 WU12 00:05:10,3 26 04:34,3 13,12
35 83 Stachelberger Sophie 2002 6 WU12 00:05:36,3 25 04:57,3 12,11
36 46 Mann Vanessa 2002 Ober-Grafendorf 7 WU12 00:05:52,9 24 05:12,4 11,52
37 38 Janisch Marie-Sophie 2002 Union St.Veit/Gölsen 8 WU12 00:05:56,3 23 05:15,0 11,43
38 62 Fuchs Carina 2002 St.Margarethen 9 WU12 00:06:29,5 22 05:44,2 10,46
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Jugend, 1130 m

11. November 2012
NF Weinburg

WU12

9 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 20 Preßler Lena 2001 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 15 00:04:18,6 30 03:49,2 15,71
2 29 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 20 00:04:27,0 29 03:56,3 15,24
3 70 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 25 00:04:39,1 28 04:06,9 14,58
4 37 Reithner Carolina 2002 USKO Melk 26 00:04:40,7 27 04:08,7 14,48
5 6 Sulzer Sarah 2002 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 34 00:05:10,3 26 04:34,3 13,12
6 83 Stachelberger Sophie 2002 35 00:05:36,3 25 04:57,3 12,11
7 46 Mann Vanessa 2002 Ober-Grafendorf 36 00:05:52,9 24 05:12,4 11,52
8 38 Janisch Marie-Sophie 2002 Union St.Veit/Gölsen 37 00:05:56,3 23 05:15,0 11,43
9 62 Fuchs Carina 2002 St.Margarethen 38 00:06:29,5 22 05:44,2 10,46
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Jugend, 1130 m

11. November 2012
NF Weinburg

MU12

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 80 Zelenka Jonah 2001 SU Prinzersdorf 13 00:04:16,1 30 03:46,5 15,89
2 30 Häusler Martin 2001 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 14 00:04:16,6 29 03:47,4 15,83
3 180 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 16 00:04:19,4 28 03:49,2 15,71
4 7 Klener Raphael 2001 LC Mank 22 00:04:35,7 27 04:04,2 14,74
5 49 Zöchbauer Matthias 2001 LC Mank 29 00:04:49,0 26 04:15,8 14,08
6 8 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 32 00:04:56,0 25 04:21,9 13,74
7 21 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 33 00:05:07,6 24 04:32,6 13,21
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Jugend, 1130 m

11. November 2012
NF Weinburg

WU14

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 47 Klimpfinger Isabell 1999 USKO Melk 12 00:04:14,0 30 03:44,8 16,02
2 36 Reithner Lisa-Maria 1999 USKO Melk 18 00:04:22,9 29 03:52,7 15,47
3 44 Breuer Hannah 2000 USKO Melk 19 00:04:26,1 28 03:55,4 15,29
4 212 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC Mank 27 00:04:44,9 27 04:12,2 14,27
5 25 Fellner Iris 1999 Union Lilienfeld 28 00:04:48,4 26 04:14,9 14,12
6 43 Pfeffer Chiara 2000 LC Mank 30 00:04:49,6 25 04:16,6 14,03

5



Weinburger Crosslauf
Jugend, 1130 m

11. November 2012
NF Weinburg

MU14

9 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 12 Mayerhofer Mika 1999 USKO Melk 3 00:03:49,1 30 03:22,7 17,76
2 75 Holland Michael 2000 NF Wilhelmsburg 5 00:03:51,7 29 03:25,3 17,53
3 31 Häusler Andreas 1999 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 6 00:03:54,2 28 03:27,1 17,38
4 32 Hochmayr Clemens 1999 Sc Rabenstein 7 00:03:55,5 27 03:28,8 17,24
5 39 Lapuste Christopher 2000 LC Mank 9 00:03:58,6 26 03:31,5 17,02
6 13 König Mario 2000 UHG 10 00:04:04,9 25 03:36,8 16,60
7 78 Zelenka Nicolas 1999 SU Prinzersdorf 17 00:04:19,9 24 03:50,1 15,65
8 74 Fischer Johannes 2000 NF Wilhelmsburg 23 00:04:37,6 23 04:06,0 14,63
9 302 Frank Sebastian 1999 NF Weinburg 24 00:04:38,4 22 04:06,0 14,63

6



Weinburger Crosslauf
Jugend, 1130 m

11. November 2012
NF Weinburg

WU16

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 48 Fiedler Magdalena 1998 USKO Melk 21 00:04:33,5 30 04:02,5 14,85
2 300 Roither Katrin 1998 NF Weinburg 31 00:04:52,9 29 04:19,3 13,88
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Weinburger Crosslauf
Jugend, 1130 m

11. November 2012
NF Weinburg

MU16

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 358 Tangerner Paul 1998 USKO Melk 1 00:03:39,9 30 03:14,7 18,49
2 301 Frank Tobias 1998 NF Weinburg 2 00:03:44,8 29 03:19,1 18,08
3 5 Steiner Dennis 1998 USKO Melk 4 00:03:50,6 28 03:24,4 17,61
4 52 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 8 00:03:55,9 27 03:28,8 17,24
5 24 Fellner Marco 1998 Union St.Veit 11 00:04:07,7 26 03:39,5 16,40
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